L16000187372

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
Office Use Only							
- 50 							



10/24/17--01013--005 **25.00

FILED 17 OCT 23 AM11: 45 UNVERSE STATE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Nuvo Hospitality LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Joseph Schwantes

Name of Person

Nuvo Hospitality LLC

Firm/Company

6750 NE 4th Ct

Address

Miami Florida, 33138

City/State and Zip Code

margie@regionalone.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Chen Nagid		786 at (325-9981
N	ame of Person	- \	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET	COURIER ADDRESS:	MAII	LING ADDRESS:
Registrati	on Section	Regis	tration Section
Division of	of Corporations	Divisi	on of Corporations
Clifton Bu	ilding	P.O. I	3ox 6327
2661 Exec	cutive Center Circle	Tallal	assee, Florida 32314
Tallahasse	ee, Florida 32301		
Enclosed	is a check for the following a	imount:	
🗹 \$25 Fil	ing Fee	□ \$551	Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR ' LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	une of the limite	d liability company: Nuvo Hospitali	ty LL0		
2. (a)	6750 NE 4th	Ct	(6750 _{b)}	NE 4th Ct
	(<u>Nøt</u>	fice address of limited liability company: e: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	_ ``		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	Miami, Flori	da 33138	-	Miami	Florida 33138
			_		
	October 10th	, 2016		L16000	187372
3. 5. (a)	Date o Joseph Schv	f filing/registration in Florida vantes	4.	, <u></u> ,	Document number
(u)	Registered Agent a 6750 NE 4th	nd Registered Office shown on the records of the Ct	e Florida	a Dept, of S	tale:
	Registered Office	Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET AL	DRESS	2	
	Miami	FL_	3138		FIL 17 OCT 23
(b)	Chen Nagid				FIL ST 23
	Enter name of NEV	W Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered O	flice ad	dress:	
	1750 NW 10	7th Ave			AM II: 45
	NEW Registered (Office Address:			
	Sweetwater	, FL_ ³	3172		_
igent w vas/wei	ril be identical.	OF, in the case of a Piorida limited liab	e regis ility co the lim	stered offi impany, it ited liabil	ce and the business office of the registered is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ity company or as otherwise provided in
Signati	are framember or	uthorized representative of a member	<u></u>	_L	Printed or typed name of signee
l hereb rovisio he oblig merei otified	y accept the app ms of all statute gations of my po ly reflect a chan in writing of the	wintment as registered agent and agree s relative to the proper and complete pe sition as registered agent as provided f ge in the registered office address. The s change.	to act rforma or in C reby ca	in this ca ince of m hapter 60 infirm tha	pacity. I further agree to comply with the s duties, and I am familiar with and accept 55, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed t the limited liability company has been
-	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	2.0			

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

.